
2025 FTIP Administrative Draft Email Distribution List

Agency First Name Last Name Email
Arvin Christine Viterelli cviterelli@arvin.org
Arvin Chris Soriano csoriano@arvin.org
Arvin Oscar Funetes ofuentes@arvin.org

Bakersfield Gavin Grimes ggrimes@bakersfieldcity.us
Bakersfield Greg Strakaluse gstrakaluse@bakersfieldcity.us
Bakersfield Joe Catalan Jcatalan@bakersfieldcity.us
Bakersfield Luis Topete ltopete@bakersfieldcity.us
Bakersfield Navdip Grewal ngrewal@bakersfieldcity.us
Bakersfield Paul Archer parcher@bakersfieldcity.us
Bakersfield Roani Sandoval rsandoval@bakersfieldfreeways.us
Bakersfield Ryan Starbuck Rstarbuc@bakersfieldcity.us
BHT Juan Pantoja juan@bhtengineering.com
BHT Ramon Pantoja rpantoja@bhtengineering.com
California City Anu Doravari adoravari@californiacity-ca.gov
California City Joe Barragan Jbarragan@californiacity-ca.gov
Caltrans Jeremy Milos jeremy.milos@dot.ca.gov 
Caltrans Marlo Carlos marlo.carlos@dot.ca.gov
Caltrans Nicholas Heisdorf nicholas.heisdorf@dot.ca.gov
Caltrans Paul Pineda ppineda@dot.ca.gov
Caltrans Robert Johnson robert.j.johnson@dot.ca.gov
Caltrans Wafaa Siqueiros wafaa.siqueiros@dot.ca.gov

Delano Ed Galero EGalero@CityofDelano.org
Delano Pedro Nunez PNunez@CityofDelano.org
Delano Roman Dowling RDowling@CityofDelano.org
Delano Viviana Alapisco vzamora@CityofDelano.org
GET Denise Sailes dsailes@getbus.org
GET Ricardo Perez ricardoperez@getbus.org
GET Steve Barnes sbarnes@getbus.org
Kern County Angela Willis WillisA@kerncounty.com
Kern County Jeffrey Davis DavisJeff@kerncounty.com
Kern County Asha Chandy Chandya@kerncounty.com
Kern County Sal Gomez gomezs@kerncounty.com

Kern County Yolanda Alcantar Yolandar@kerncounty.com
Maricopa Laura Robison LRobison_COM@bak.rr.com
McFarland Florentine Ortiz fortiz@mcfarlandcity.org
McFarland Paul Saldana psaldana@mcfarlandcity.org

Ridgecrest Lovette  Alligood lalligood@ridgecrest-ca.gov
Ridgecrest Quintiliano Ortega qortega@ridgecrest-ca.gov
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Ridgecrest Travis Reed treed@ridgecrest-ca.gov
Shafter Alex Gonzalez agonzalez@shafter.com
Shafter Michael James mjames@shafter.com
Shafter Ravi Pudipeddi rpudipeddi@shafter.com

Taft Craig Jones cjones@cityoftaft.org
Taft Michelle Kincaid mkincaid@cityoftaft.org
Tehachapi Andrew Norton anorton@tehachapicityhall.com
Tehachapi Don Marsh dmarsh@tehachapipw.com 
Tehachapi Jay Schlosser jschlosser@tehachapicityhall.com
Tehachapi Laurie Collum lcollom@tehachapicityhall.com
Wasco Aurelio Garcia augarcia@cityofwasco.org 
Wasco Kameron Arnold kaarnold@cityofwasco.org 
Wasco Luis Villa luvilla@cityofwasco.org 
Wasco Maria Lara malara@cityofwasco.org
Wasco Scott Hurlbert schurlbert@cityofwasco.org 
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